
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= VANDIVER FIRE AND
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT; Doc Type= ELECTION APPTPRINCOM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207130002
50880

07/13/2012
12:39:49

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

WELDON
TONY
CONEGIE

202207120002
74620

07/12/2022
11:41:05

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

WHITFIELD
CHRISTIN
FAITH

202207120002
74650

07/12/2022
11:41:08

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

DUBISZ
DONNA L

202207120002
74680

07/12/2022
11:41:11

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BRASHER
CINDY KAY


