Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT; Doc Type= ELECTION APPTPRINCOM;

Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207130002 50880	07/13/2012 12:39:49	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	WELDON TONY CONEGIE						
	07/12/2022 11:41:05	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	WHITFIELD CHRISTIN FAITH						
202207120002 74650	07/12/2022 11:41:08	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	DUBISZ DONNA L						
	07/12/2022 11:41:11	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BRASHER CINDY KAY						